Courses taken at Organization for Tropical Studies (OTS), COSTA RICA

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CISS
ENVS
ENVS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

501
500
502
504
505
503
502
500
501
505
500
501

Fld Research: Tropical Biology
Fundamentals -Tropical Biology
Tropical Med & Public Health
Diseases, Envir Change &Health
Field Research:Trop Diseases
Intro Field Ethnobiology
Directed Research

EnvironSci & Policy in Tropics SOCSCI

FId Rsrch: Tropical Biology

Span Culture & Lang CostaRica CROSS, LANG
Interm Spanish Lang & Culture CROSS

Adv Spanish Lang & Culture



