Courses taken at Organization for Tropical Studies (OTS), COSTA RICA

Subject	Catalog	Title	Common Area(s)
BIOL	501	Fld Research: Tropical Biology	
BIOL	500	Fundamentals -Tropical Biology	
BIOL	502	Tropical Med & Public Health	
BIOL	504	Diseases, Envir Change &Health	
BIOL	505	Field Research:Trop Diseases	
BIOL	503	Intro Field Ethnobiology	
CISS	502	Directed Research	
ENVS	500	EnvironSci & Policy in Tropics	SOCSCI
ENVS	501	Fld Rsrch: Tropical Biology	
SPAN	505	Span Culture & Lang CostaRica	CROSS, LANG
SPAN	500	Interm Spanish Lang & Culture	CROSS
SPAN	501	Adv Spanish Lang & Culture	